Nebraska Department of REVENUE from	App om Motor Vehicl	lication for Exercise Taxes by Qualifying I	Nonprofit Or	1 'ganizatio	ons	FORM
PROPERTY ASSESSMENT		 To be filed with your count Read instructions on rever 	y treasurer. se side.			457
Applicant's Name	antict (21 201				Type of Ownership
Street or Other Mailing Address	Aptist (Church		County		Nonprofit
	outh ST.		1`	A .	asTer	Corporation
City		State Zip Code	e S	State Where I	*	Other (specify):
Lincoln		IE. 685		NE	F	
	IFY OFFICERS, DIRI	ECTORS, OR PARTNERS OF	THE NONPRO	FIT ORGAN	IIZATION	
Title	Name, Address, City,	04.76		4 200		
Pastor Menu Good ride OFFICER Tim Beem	3403 SW	1 1246		8532		
OFFICER Jett Girdne		5689 11	11 6	8528 8507		
	2/10/10	-		5007		
	12.1	SCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR				
	• At	ttach an additional sheet, if r	necessary.			
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Veh	nicle ID Numi	ber	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
GMC	2010	yukon			112223	7-18-18
Ford	2003	E 350	17B\$531		324175	7-18
Chrysler	2002 LX1	Town & County	204GP54	LO2R79	1439	7-5-18
						4
Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle: Agricultural/Horticultural	ducational	Religious Charitable	Ceme	etery	Are the motor vas indicated?	ehicles used exclusively
Give detailed description of use, including an	explanation if multiple u	se classifications exist:			ŶES	NO
Transportation						entage of exempt use:
for church member transportation to Under penalties of law, I declar also declare that I am duly auth					%	
for church means	oress to	comesto c	hurch			
Transportation to	& From	events spe	ovsered	byc	hurd-	
Under penalties of law, I declar also declare that I am duly auth in membership or employment	e that I have examined to orized to sign this exemple based on race, color, or	this application and that it is, to the ption application, and that the orgal national origin.	best of my knowle nization owning the	edge and beli e above-listed	ef, true, complete d property does n	,\and correct. I ot discriminate
sign Pastor my here Authorized Signature	New You	drick Past	bc			5-18
	FOR CO	OUNTY TREASURER RECON	MENDATION			
APPROVAL	СОММ	ENTS:				

☐ DISAPPROVAL

Signature of County Treasurer FOR COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION USE ONLY

COMMENTS:

Date

Authorized Signature

APPROVAL

☐ DISAPPROVAL



Application for Exemptionfrom Motor Vehicle Taxes by Qualifying Nonprofit Organizations

FORM

pe of Ownership
W W
✓ Nonprofit
Corporation
Other (specify)
egistration Date or late of Acquisition f Newly Purchased
6/26/2018
es used exclusively
d correct. I scriminate
2018
7-10-
Date

Nebraska Department of Revenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 96-253-2006 Rev. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189



Nebraska Department of
DEVENIUE
VEACIANE
MUNICHMA Veen sewnold

President

Secretary

Vice-President

Application for Exemption

Nebraska Dapartment of	- Applibation			ГОНМ
REVENUE fro		Nualitying Nonpro vilh your county treasure clians an reverse side.		457
Applicant's Name	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		~~~	Type of Ownership
Priestly Fraternity of St. Peter,	d/b/a Our Lady of Guadalupe	Seminary		Nonprofit
Street or Other Mailing Address			County	Corporation
Post Office Box 147			Lancaster	Other (specify):
City	State	Zip Code	State Where Incorporated	
Denton	NE	68339	Connecticut	
IDENTIF	TY OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR PA	ARTNERS OF THE NO	NPROFIT ORGANIZATION	•
Tille	Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code			

Fr. John Berg, 450 Venard Road, S. Ablington Twp., PA 18411

Fr. Gerard Saguto, 450 Venard Road, S. Ablington Twp., PA 18411

Fr. Josef Bislg, 7860 W. Denton Road, Denton, NE 68339

Treasurer	Fr. Simon Harkins,	450 Venard Road, S. Abington	Twp., PA 18411	~~~	
		SCRIPTION OF THE MOTOR V			
Molor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	Vehicle ID Num	ber	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Ford	2016	passenger van	1FBZX2YG5GKA	92807	0/26/2018
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				~	
Exempt Uses of Molor Vehicle; Agricultural/Horticultural E	fucational 🔀 I	Religious Charitable	Cemelary	Are the motor venue indicated?	chicles used exclusively
Give delailed description of use, including an	explanation if multiple u	se classificallons exist:		⊠ YE\$	□ио
Transport priests/seminarians to and other religious persons to/fro			oort guests, priests	If No, give perce	nlage of exempt use:

Under penalties of [aw, I declare that I have examined this application and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, complete, and correct. I also declare that I am duly suthorized to sign this examption application, and that the organization owning the above-listed property does not discriminate in membership or employment based on race, color, or national origin.

S	gn
h	240

Dunnis	12 Amoran
Authorized Signature	

Business Manager

7/5/2018

nere Authorized Signature		Title	i i	Dale	•
	FOR COUNTY THE	ASURER RECOMM	IENDATION		
APPROVAL	COMMENTS:				
☐ DISAPPROVAL	Sign	ature of County Treasur	er Hbh.	7-	6-18
	FOR COUNTY BOAR	D OF EQUALIZATION	ON USE ONLY		·····
☐ APPROVAL	COMMENTS:				
DISAPPROVAL		~ ~~~~~~~	·····		

Nebraska Department of Revenue 98-253-2008 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 98-253-2008 Rev. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. S(al. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 80-3,169

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.

Aulhorized Signalure



Nebraska Department of	fron	App n Motor Vehicl	lication fo	r Exe	mptio	n Irganizatio	ons	FORM
PROPERTY ASSESSMENT			 To be filed with y Read instruction 	our county	troasurer.	•		457
Applicant's Name			* Nead instruction	is on reverse	s side.			Type of Ownership
CrossBridge Christian	Church							X Nonprofit
Street or Other Mailing Addre						County		Corporation
2800 CrossBridge Pla	ice					Lancaster		Other (specify):
City Lincoln			State NE	Zip Code 68504		State Where It Nebraska	ncorporated	
	IDENTIFY	OFFICERS, DIR	ECTORS, OR PARTI	NERS OF T	HE NONPRO	FIT ORGAN	IZATION	
Title	1	lame, Address, City.	State, Zip Code					
President & Director			604 Madison Aver					
Secretary & Director		Steven D. Burn:	s 1952 Independe	nce Cour	t, Lincoln, N	VE 68521		
Treasurer & Director		Ken Fairchild 6	218 S. 31st Street	t Lincoln,	NE 68516			
Director		Larry D. Schme	eiding 8101 N. 1st	Street, Li	ncoln, NE	68531		
			SCRIPTION OF THE					,
Matas Nahisis 44	aka .	Model Year	D. 4. 7			shiele ID M		Registration Date or
Motor Vehicle M	and	Model fear	Body Type			chicle ID Numb		Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased
Chevrolet		1999	. Sport Van	I		R1X111706		July 2017
H&H Trailer		2011	Trailer		533TC162	7BC206357	,	July 2017
Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle								vehicles used exclusively
Agricultural/Horticultur	al 🔲 Edu	cational 🔀	Religious	Charitable	Cen	netery	as indicated?	
Give detailed description of u	se, including an ex	planation if multiple u	use classifications exist:				[X]YES	Пио
The vehicle is used to and from church relate trips in response to dis	ed activities. T	his vehicle is als	so used to transpo				If No, give pero	rentage of exempt use:
The trailer is used to to missions throughout the			naterials in respon	se to disa	ster relief		9	
also declare the	at I am duly authori	hat I have examined zed to sign this exem sed on race, color, or	this application and that ption application, and the rational origin,	t it is, to the b nat the organi	est of my know zation owning t	vledge and belie the above-listed	l, true, complet property does i	e, and correct. I not discriminate
sign //	MAO.			Administr	ator		7/5/20	118
here Authorized Sig	nature		Tii				Date	
TICIC FASINGIZES SIS		500.0			4510471011		Date	
		FORC	OUNTYTREASURE	H RECOM	MENDATION			
APPROVAL		СОММ	ENTS:					
DISAPPROVAL				1)	11/2		
			Signatura	mo	9 -	Mich	25_	7-6-18
		FOR COL	Signature of Signa			ıv	(-)-	Date
		1011000	MIT BOARD OF EC	JUALIZATI	ON USE ON	LY		
APPROVAL		сомм	ENTS:					
DISAPPROVAL								
			Authorized Sig	gnature			,	Date

Nobraska Department of Ravenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 96-253-2006 Rav. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189





Application for Exemption
from Motor Vehicle Taxes by Qualifying Nonprofit Organizations

FORM

45	7

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT		Read instructions on rev	nty treasurer. erse side.		45/	
Applicant's Name					Type of Ownership	
Street or Other Mailing A Eastridg	ie Preshvterian	Church		~ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Nonprofit	
	35 Eastridge Dr			County	Corporation	
-	•	***************************************	nda	State Where Incorporated	Other (specify):	
LII	ncoln, NE 685	10	Jue	ACE Incorporated		
IDEN	NTIFY OFFICERS, DIREC	CTORS, OR PARTNERS C	FTHE NONPE	1 / 1		
Title	Name, Address, City, Sta			OTTO TOTAL TOTAL		
Trustee chair	Larry Gi	raham 113	5 East	vidae Dr 1	68510	
Treasurer	Bill Lobis	CTDH			201-	
Trustee chair Treasurer office manager	Donna	Qustatsu	~			
		CRIPTION OF THE MOTO		2		
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year	Body Type	-1-	Vehicle ID Number	Registration Date or Date of Acquisition,	
	1000	F 3 = 0		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	If Newly Purchased	
Ford Van	1978	E350	111	35531 LX WHB		
			- 6	13005	10/1	
					100	
					7-6	
Exempt Uses of Motor Vehicle:					vehicles used exclusively	
Agricultural/Horticultural	Educational Re	eligious Charitab	le 🗌 Ce	metery as indicated?		
Give detailed description of use, including	an evaluation if multiple use	a alassifications eviet:		✓ YES	Пио	
Trips to seem had Bank	an explanation if montple use	Garaga Tanah (). ,	/-		
Trips to seem	e tood to	or tood p	Da Da	(from If No, give pero	entage of exempt use:	
Sant Fol Bank	micsin.	the of als		/ 4 %		
moun room want	11 11100101	cips, orne	rrec	aled		
hurch activity	ties					
church occivi	110					
Under penalties of law, I ded also declare that I am duly a	lare that I have examined this uthorized to sign this exempti	s application and that it is, to the	he best of my kno	wledge and belief, true, complete the above-listed property does r	e, and correct. I	
in membership or employme	ent based on race, color, or na	ational origin.	gariization ottimig	tillo above-listed property does t	ioi discriminate	
alam (<i>(</i> *)	^	_		L	
sign	12 -	pt	Fire m	allager 7	12/18	
nere Authorized Signature	177	Title	100 100	Date !	110	
	FOR COL	JNTY TREASURER RECO	OMMENDATION	N		
4	The state of the s			MA-1441111111111111111111111111111111111		
APPROVAL	COMME	NTS:				
☐ DISAPPROVAL						
		1 1-01	1	Lloba.	2/11	
		Signature of County Tre	7	TUCK	1-6-10	
	FOR COUN	TY BOARD OF EQUALIZ			Date	
	FOR COUN	I DONID OF EGUALIZ	ALION USE OF	VLI /		
APPROVAL	COMME	NTS:				
L A THOVAL	COMME	VIO			***************************************	
DISAPPROVAL						
	*					
		Authorized Signature			Date	

Nebraska Department of Revenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 98-253-2006 Rev. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189



Nebraska Department of REVENUE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT	from Motor Vehicle	Taxes by Qualif • To be filed with you • Read instructions of	ying Nonprofit	Organizations	457
Applicant's Name Capital Humane Society					Type of Ownership
Street or Other Mailing Address					Nonprofit
2320 Park Boulevard				County Lancaster	Corporation
^{City} Lincoln	St N		Zip Code 38502	State Where Incorporated Nebraska	Other (specify)
ID	ENTIFY OFFICERS, DIREC	TORS, OR PARTNE	RS OF THE NONPR	OFIT ORGANIZATION	
Title	Name, Address, City, Sta				
Chair	Jason Otto, 1301 Twi	n Ridge Road, Lincol	n, Ne. 68510		
Vice Chair	Frank Savage, 9600				
Secretary	Wendy Birdsall, 5330				
President/CEO	Robert A. Downey, 50				
	DECO	PIDTION OF THE M	ATA D 1111111111111111111111111111111111		
		RIPTION OF THE Mo			
Motor Vehicle Make	Model Year				Registration Date or
	Model Year	Body Type	\ \ \ \ \ \	ehicle ID Number	Date of Acquisition,
Chevrolet	2010	Pickup 2SK	1GC	SKSE32AZ190396	July, 2017
Ford	2003	Van 3SD		SE34L53HB05025	July, 2017
hevrolet	2000	Van EX2		CGG25RY1146051	
					July, 2017
		NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN THE OW			
empt Uses of Motor Vehicle: Agricultural/Horticultural	Educational Re	ligious 🔀 Cha	aritable	metery Are the motor as indicated?	r vehicles used exclusively
ive detalled description of use, includin ransporting pets, errands, e	ig an explanation if multiple use educational presentatio	classifications exist: ons, etc			Procentage of exempt use:
aiso deciare man am oniv	eclare that I have examined this authorized to sign this exemptio ment based on race, color, or na	n accidention, and that th	, to the best of my knov ne organization owning	wadaa aad ballaf ta va aanaal	
sign	DA Soury	h	President/0	250	- 07, 0010
nere Authorized Signature	0000	Title	Fresidering		e 27, 2018
	FOR COM	NTYTREASURER R	ECOMMENDATION	Date	
/	1011100	INT THEASUREN A	ECOMMENDATION		
APPROVAL	COMMEN	TS:			
		10.			111111111111111111111111111111111111111
DISAPPROVAL		\wedge	1	1. 1	
		/h	de l	h h	7-1-10
		Signature of Coun	ty Treasurer	100/	Date
	FOR COUNT	Y BOARD OF EQUA		LY ()	
] APPROVAL	COMMEN	TS:			
] DISAPPROVAL				***************************************	
JUISAFFROVAL	<u> </u>				
		Authorized Signatu	re		Date

Nebraska Department of Revenue 96-253-2006 Rev. 8-2011 Supersedes 96-253-2006 Rev. 5-2009

Authorized by Neb. Rev. Stat. §§ 77-202(1)(c) and (d), and 60-3,185, and 60-3,189



Nebraska Department of
REVENUE
PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

Application for Exemption from Motor Vehicle Taxes by Qualifying Nonprofit Organizations

FORM

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT		on wotor venici	 To be filed 	with your county uctions on revers	treasurer.	rganizado	ons	457	
Applicant's Name	Type of Ownership								
Angelic Temple C	Nonprofit								
Street or Other Mailing Add						County		Corporation	
300 North 33rd S	treet					Laı	ncaster	Other (specify):	
City				9 68 5 58 5		ncorporated			
Lincoln		NE 68503 Nebraska							
	IDENTI	FY OFFICERS, DIRI	ECTORS, OR I	PARTNERS OF	THE NONPR	OFIT ORGAN	IIZATION		
Title		Name, Address, City, State, Zip Code							
Myles W. Davis, Sr. (Pa		1305 North 25th Street Lincoln, NE 68503							
Kenji R. Madison (Secr	etary)	5520 South 32nd Circle Lincoln, NE 68516							
Mark Davis (Trustee)		2315 Wildwood Street Lincoln, NE 68510							
Sandra Gause (Treasu	rer)	5340 North 18th Street Lincoln, NE 68521							

	-			F THE MOTOR \ onal sheet, if n					
Motor Vehicle Make		Model Year	Body Type		Vehicle ID Number		Registration Date or Date of Acquisition, if Newly Purchased		
Ford - Econoline Wagon E350 SUP		2004	Passenger Van		1FB:	1FBSS31L14HA47630		ii ivewiy Fulchaseu	
			The Book I will be a second of the book in			7000	· Ou of		
								100	
								901	
					***************************************	***************************************			
Exempt Uses of Motor Vehic	cle:							vehicles used exclusively	
Agricultural/Horticult	tural	ducational X	Religious	Charitable	Cen	netery	as indicated?		
Oive detailed description of	former track of the						Myso		
Give detailed description of							YES	∐NO	
This vehicle is used									
functions.								entage of exempt use:	
							%		
Under penali also declare	ties of law, I declar that I am duly auth	e that I have examined to orized to sign this exem	his application a	nd that it is, to the	best of my know	vledge and beli	ef, true, complete	e, and correct. I	
in membersh	nip or employment	based on race, color, or	national origin.	and that the organ	iization owning	irie above-listet	property does r	iot discriminate	
sign	2			-				1 - 1-	
here Authorized	Signature	use		Title	1502C	2	OC	129 12018	
TICIC TIMESTER				THE					
		FOR CO	DUNTY TREAS	SURER RECOM	IMENDATION				
APPROVAL		COMMENTS:							
DISAPPROVAL		\sim 1 1 \sim 1 1 \sim 1							
			1) de 16/de - 10						
				(m)	131			1-6-1	
***************************************	***	*		re of County Treas				Date	
		FOR COU	NTY BOARD	OF EQUALIZAT	ION USE ON	LY			
APPROVAL		COMM	ENTS:						
DISAPPROVAL									
			Authoriz	zed Signature				Date	

